Girls' Gymnastics Hornet Invitational

Hosted:by: Hinsdale South High School Wednesday November 21,2012

"Team Results

Place Scheot Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lyons Township 36.500 , 34.100 «, 35.350 v, 35.300 , 141.250
2 Hinsdale Central 34550  31.350 sy 32.650 », 34.950 133.500
3 Hinsdale Scuth 34.800 @) 31650 @ 32.950 3 32.000 131.400
4 Oswego 34475 3\3150 o 31.700 s 32.000 131.325
5 Neuqua Va“ey 34050 o 28.000 o 33.350 oy 32.700 ¢ 129.000
§ Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 33.925 », 31600 » 31.300 ¢ 32.000 s, 128.825
7 York 33.800 ¢ 27.850 29450 5 32.100 o, 123.200
8 Glenbard East 34.050 ¢ 27.650 s 29.150 » 31.350 ¢ 122.200



Girls' Gymnastics Hornet Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School Wednesday November 21,2012
All - Around Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
1 Kelsy Kurfirst . Lyons Township 9.200 9.450 9.600 9.350 37.600 9.4000
2 Maddie Nowak . Hinsdale South 9.000 9.350 9.050 8.700° 36.100 9.0250
3 Erin.Morgan . Hinsdale Central 8.450 9.150 8.850 9.550 36.000 9.0000
4 Sara Cushing . Neuqua Valley 8.725 8.050 9.350 9.200 35.325 8.8313
5 Michelle Cozza . Lyons Township 9.500 7.850 9.050 8.800 35.300 8.8250
6 Jessica Malon . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 8.625 8.700 8.750 9.000 35.075 8.7688
7 Emily Flammersfeld . Oswego 8.775 8.850 8.100 8.850 34.575 8.6438
8 Maren Craig . ‘Lyons Township 8.950 8.000 7.950 8.550 33.450 8.3625
9 Jessica Hawken . Hinsdale South 8.500 7.850 8.400 8.100 32.850 8.2125
10 Kathryn Maher . Oswego 8.825 8.750 7.600 7.650 32.825 8.2063
11 Cayley Brenk . Hinsdale Central 8.400 7.300 8.200 8.750 32.650 8.1625
12 Isis Ruff . Neuqua Valley 8.875 7.600 7.700 8.050 32.225 8.0563
13 Annie Zircher . Hinsdale Central 8.900 7.200 7.150 8.300 31.550 7.8875
14 Taylor Daley . Hinsdale South 8.550 6.850 8.050 7.800 31.250 7.8125
16 Lauren Haney . Hinsdale South 8.750 7.600 7.450 7.400 31.200 7.8000
16 Jamie Gradishar . Glenbard East 8.475 7.400 7.400 7.900 31.175 7.7938
17 Maddie Sesemann: . Hinsdale Central 8.200 7.500 7.500 7.950 31.150 7.7875
18 Karen Sebby . Glenbard East 8.375 7.550 7.300 7.750 30.975 7.7438
19 Carolyn Jennrich . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 8.500 7.250 7.400 7.300 30.450 7.6125
20 Shaniah Lim . Neuqua Valley 8.700 6.100 8.050 7.100 29.950 7.4875
20 Kelly Mordini . York 8.600 5.750 7.450 8.150 29.950 7.4875
22 Olivia Carone . Glenbard East 8.675 6.800 6.050 7.900 29.425 7.3563
23 Emily Jacobs . Neuqua Valley 8.575 4.500 8.250 7.900 29.225 7.3063

24 Alyna Gagliardi . York 8.550 8.450 0.000 8.300 25.300 8.4333



Girls' Gymnastics Hornet Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School Wednesday November 21,2012

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Michelle Cozza Lyons Township 0.00 9.500
2 Kelsy Kurfirst Lyons Township 0.00 9.200
3 Maddie Nowak Hinsdale South 0.00 9.000
4 Maren Craig Lyons Township 0.00 8.950
5 Annie Zircher Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.900
6 Isis Ruff Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.875
7 Olivia. McGann Lyons Township 0.00 8.850
8 Kathryn Maher Oswego 0.00 8.825
9 Hannah Kapelinski Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.800
10 Emily Flammersfeld Oswego 0.00 8.775
11 ‘Lauren Haney Hinsdale South 0.00 8.750
12 Sara Cushing Neugua Valley 0.00 8.725
13 Shaniah Lim Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.700
14 Olivia Carone Glenbard East 0.00 8.675
15 Allie Winek Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.650
16 Jessica Malon Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 8.625
17 Kelly Mordini York 0.00 8.600
18 Emily Jacobs Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.575
19 Alyna Gagliardi York 0.00 8.550
19 Taylor Daley Hinsdale South 0.00 8.550
21 Angela Kernd! Glenbard East 0.00 8.525
22 Carolyn Jennrich Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 8.500
22 Jessica Hawken Hinsdale South 0.00 8.500
24 Jamie Gradishar Glenbard East 0.00 8.475
25 Alayna Dieter Oswego 0.00 8.450
25 Marianna Georgiou Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 8.450
25 Erin Morgan Hinsdale Central: 0.00 8.450
28 Hayley Priebe Oswego 0.00 8.425
29 Cayley Brenk Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.400
30 Karen Sebby Glenbard East 0.00 8.375
31 Alaina Kapla Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 8.350
31 Jenn Gentile York 0.00 8.350
33 Katie Yamanaka York 0.00 8.300
34 Elizabeth Flint Glenbard East 0.00 8.200
34 Maddie Sesemann Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.200
36 Auguste Fahriander Oswego 0.00 8.150
37 Alexa Puccio Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 8.100
38 Jorie Smith Hinsdale South 0.00 8.000
39 Lainie Wright York 0.00 7.800
40 Jessica Lyons Lyons Township 0.00 7.600



Girls' Gymnastics Hornet Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School Wednesday November 21,2012

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kelsy Kurfirst . Lyons Township 0.00 9.450
2 Maddie Nowak . Hinsdale South 0.00 9.350
3 Erin Morgan . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.150
4 Emily Flammersfeld . Oswego 0.00 8.850
5 Kathryn Maher . Oswego 0.00 8.750
6 Jessica Malon . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 8.700
7 Alyna Gagliardi . York 0.00 8.450
8 Kelly Ryser . Lyons Township 0.00 8.350
9 Olivia McGann . Lyons Township 0.00 8.300
10 Alexa Puccio . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 8.200
11 Sara Cushing . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.050
12 Maren Craig . Lyons Township 0.00 8.000
13 Amanda Padlo . Oswego 0.00 7.950
13 Michelle Cozza . Lyons Township 0.00 7.950
15 Jessica Hawken . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.850
16 Michelle Munoz . Oswego 0.00 7.600
16 Isis Ruff . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.600
16 Lauren Haney . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.600
19 Karen Sebby . Glenbard East 0.00 7.550
20 Maddie Sesemann . ‘Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.500
21 Marianna Georgiou . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 7.450
22 Jamie Gradishar . Glenbard East 0.00 7.400
22 Hannah Kapelinski . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.400
24 Cayley Brenk . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.300
25 Carolyn Jennrich: . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 7.250
26 Annie Zircher . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.200
27 Krisna Morales . York 0.00 6.900
28 Taylor Daley . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.850
29 Olivia Carone . Glenbard East 0.00 6.800
30 Haley Cleeton . York 0.00 6.750
31 Katie Stewart . Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op 0.00 6.500
32 Allie Winek . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.250
33 Shaniah Lim . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.100
34 Kaitlyn Costenaro . Glenbard East 0.00 5.900
35 Megan Dobbertin . Oswego 0.00 5.850
36 Kelly Mordini . York 0.00 5.750
37 Erica Meyer . Hinsdale South 0.00 5.100
38 Emily Jacobs . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.500



Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School

Girls" Gymnastics Hornet Invitational

Wednesday November 21,2012

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Kelsy Kurfirst
Sara Cushing

Michelle Cozza
Maddie Nowak
Erin Morgan
Jessica Malon
Olivia McGann
Jessica Hawken
‘Katie Carling
Emily Jacobs
Michelle Munoz
Cayley Brenk
Emily Flammersfeld
Hannah Kapelinski
Angela Kernd|
Shaniah Lim
Taylor Daley
Maren Craig
Megan Dobbertin
Michaela Valatkas

Isis Ruff
Kathryn Maher
Haley Cleeton
Amanda Padlo

Maddie Sesemann
Alaina Kapla
Kelly Mordini
Lauren Haney

Jamie Gradishar
Carolyn Jennrich
Karen Sebby
Jenn.Gentile
Krisna Morales
Annie Zircher
Katie Stewart
Shur Batmunkh
Elizabeth Flint
Olivia Carone
Catherine Horsley

Yr.

School
Lyons Township
Neuqua Valley
Lyons Township
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Lyons Township
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township
Neuqua Valley
Oswego
Hinsdale Central
Oswego
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township
Oswego
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Oswego
York
Oswego
Hinsdale Central
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
York
Hinsdale South
Glenbard East
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Glenbard East
York
York
Hinsdale Central
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Hinsdale South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.600
9.350
9.050
9.050
8.850
8.750
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.050
7.950
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.150
7.150
7.050
6.850
6.400
6.050
5.200



Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School
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Girls' Gymnastics Hornet Invitational

Wednesday November 21,2012

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Erin Morgan
Kelsy Kurfirst
Sara Cushing

Jessica Malon

Emily Flammersfeld

Michelle Cozza
Cayley Brenk
Maddie Nowak
Katie Carling
Maren Craig
Kelly Ryser
Emma Christoph
Alyna Gagliardi
Annie Zircher
Jenn Gentile
Kelly Mordini
Jessica Hawken
Isis Ruff
Alaina Kapla

Maddie Sesemann

Olivia Carone
Jamie Gradishar
Emily Jacobs
Angela Kerndl
Megan Dobbertin
Taylor Daley
Karen Sebby
Michelle Munoz

Marianna Georgiou

Kathryn Maher
Catherine Horsley
Krisna Morales
Lauren Haney
Haley Cleeton
Carolyn Jennrich
Shaniah Lim
Elizabeth Flint
Katie Stewart

Auguste Fahrlander

Erica Meyer

School
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Oswego
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
York
Hinsdale Central
York
York
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valiey
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Oswego
Hinsdale South
Glenbard East
Oswego
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Oswego
Neuqua Valley -
York
Hinsdale South
York
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard East
Waubonsie/Metea Valley Co-op
Oswego
Hinsdale South

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.550
9.350
9.200
9.000
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.150
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.550
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.100
6.850
6.850
6.500
6.200



